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Price
26.32 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.74% (1.19)

AUOO00000OREH4
REH

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Commerce
Stock
10,495 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

26.31 AUD (1,213)
26.39 AUD (2,502)
25.54 AUD

26.59 AUD

25.52 AUD

25.13 AUD
26.263661 AUD
549,108
14,389,155.34
11,060

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000REH4&ID_NOTATION=28671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce497d22897c6deb70360b6c5fc1c9378e8a6d2e3dc9269e53e9baa411638c04&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ccd8cf850f7555b58&time=1721370166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ca5f1ca14c6a7505f83f67260d632f8191731436f261478ec9c3f18677547c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e013a4a63a91d13d&time=1721370166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a215c047aaeb2cfa4cf00c670c0a19e9477d203fb91f9c8973976013ce8459&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=099d7cccffea78bf5&time=1721370166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=031827ec4f021ecdb09b15695e51422349db0ff66ec1667b959cd0ce16e6f0cf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cff4fef9bac6e6c6e&time=1721370166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb2c745bb2e5976bc68cc1f73eb1d08ac0726d103aa7ca789806b0acacf09139&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1e1d3a46b112819e&time=1721370166&tool=RSC

REECE LIMITED NPV

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
26.32 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.74% (1.19)

ISIN AUOO0000OREH4
Symbol REH
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,495 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.31 AUD (1,213)
Ask (Ask size) 26.39 AUD (2,502)
Open 25.54 AUD
High 26.59 AUD
Low 25.52 AUD
Close (prev. day) 25.13 AUD
VWAP 26.263661 AUD
Volume (pcs) 549,108
Trading volume 14,389,155.34
Number of trades 11,060
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.51% +40.07% +12.86%
Perf (abs.) +4.66 +7.53 +3.00
Beta 1.22 1.17 1.32
Volatility  33.59 27.10 31.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

(mio.)
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 17:28 14.80 USD 0.00
Issues 19

Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 26.32 AUD 14.39
Exchange 17

Trading volume

25.00 AUD (575,107)
25.28 AUD (425,778)
26.60 AUD (504,233)
22.71 AUD (426,314)

29.33 AUD (2024/02/28)

21.33 AUD (2024/01/18)

29.33 AUD (2024/02/28)

17.10 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
1

11,060
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246102835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246102835

REECE LIMITED NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
REECE AUSTRALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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